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Session 3

WED 21 DEC 2022  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 56 Minimum Weight (45-48KGkg) JOYLIN NATHALIN KAR

MONIKA MALIK BEN BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NAG T NARO HP

RSPB

SIKM

DEL

MAH

ASHOK NEGI

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

PRITAM SILAL

SAVITA RAWAT

RASHMI BHAGAT

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 57 Minimum Weight (45-48KGkg) SUVIDHA BHAGAT PUN

CHANDU JHA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NAG T NARO SIKM

AIP

KAR

RSPB

ASM

PRITAM SILAL

SUNIL

NDE FRANKLIN

ASHOK PAWAR

NABANITA BURAGOHAI

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 58 Minimum Weight (45-48KGkg) BABITA CHT

RAJNI SINGH UP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SAVITA RAWAT TN

HP

RSPB

MAH

SSCB

R RAJBHARAT

ASHOK NEGI

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

RASHMI BHAGAT

LAKSHMI PATHY

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

4 59 Fly (48-50KGkg) SUPRIYA KUMARI BIH

ISHA THAKUR HP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM NABANITA BURAGOHAI NAG

SIKM

RSPB

KAR

AIP

T NARO

PRITAM SILAL

ASHOK PAWAR

NDE FRANKLIN

SUNIL

24:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 60 Fly (48-50KGkg) PRIYA MISRA GUJ

KAMPI BORO ASM BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY DEL

TN

MAH

SSCB

HP

SAVITA RAWAT

R RAJBHARAT

RASHMI BHAGAT

LAKSHMI PATHY

ASHOK NEGI

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 61 Fly (48-50KGkg) P TANUJA CHT

KOMAL PUN BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP SUNIL ASM

RSPB

NAG

HP

SIKM

NABANITA BURAGOHAI

ASHOK PAWAR

T NARO

ASHOK NEGI

PRITAM SILAL

9:10

9:10

8:10

8:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

7 62 Fly Weight (50-52KGkg) HETAL DAMA GUJ

CHAYANIKA SAH UTK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR NDE FRANKLIN TN

SSCB

DEL

RSPB

MAH

R RAJBHARAT

LAKSHMI PATHY

SAVITA RAWAT

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

RASHMI BHAGAT

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:26

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 63 Fly Weight (50-52KGkg) RADHA PATIDAR MP

RITU HP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NAG T NARO RSPB

SIKM

AIP

DEL

ASM

ASHOK PAWAR

PRITAM SILAL

SUNIL

SAVITA RAWAT

NABANITA BURAGOHAI

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 64 Bantam Weight (52-54KGkg) GAYATRI KASNYAL UTK

SHASHIKALA MUTYALA TEL

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAKSHMI PATHY RSPB

TN

HP

KAR

MAH

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

R RAJBHARAT

ASHOK NEGI

NDE FRANKLIN

RASHMI BHAGAT

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 65 Bantam Weight (52-54KGkg) SHIKHSA RSPB

SNADEEP KAUR PUN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP SUNIL SIKM

NAG

DEL

ASM

SSCB

PRITAM SILAL

T NARO

SAVITA RAWAT

NABANITA BURAGOHAI

LAKSHMI PATHY

30:27

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 66 Bantam Weight (52-54KGkg) PREETI HAR

JAMUNA BORO ASM

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAKSHMI PATHY RSPB

TN

KAR

HP

SIKM

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

R RAJBHARAT

NDE FRANKLIN

ASHOK NEGI

PRITAM SILAL

19:19

20:18

18:20

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

12 67 Feather Weight (54-57KGkg) SNEHA KUMARI GUPTA JHA

V VINODHINI TN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAKSHMI PATHY DEL

ASM

AIP

NAG

RSPB

SAVITA RAWAT

NABANITA BURAGOHAI

SUNIL

T NARO

ASHOK PAWAR

30:27

28:29

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 68 Feather Weight (54-57KGkg) SUSHMITA NAYAK CHT

SONIA LATHER RSPB BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP ASHOK NEGI MAH

SIKM

AIP

KAR

TN

RASHMI BHAGAT

PRITAM SILAL

SUNIL

NDE FRANKLIN

R RAJBHARAT

9:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

14 70 Light Weight (57-60KGkg) SUGHANYA PON

V TAMIL EASWARI TN BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY ASM

DEL

NAG

SSCB

SIKM

NABANITA BURAGOHAI

SAVITA RAWAT

T NARO

LAKSHMI PATHY

PRITAM SILAL

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 72 Light Weight (57-60KGkg) MUSKAN UP

HIMANI SINGH KHANDARI DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RASHMI BHAGAT HP

AIP

NAG

KAR

SSCB

ASHOK NEGI

SUNIL

T NARO

NDE FRANKLIN

LAKSHMI PATHY

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

16 73 Light Welter Weight (60-63KGkg) SRAVANI KAR

SNEHA KUMARI HP BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SAVITA RAWAT ASM

SSCB

TN

RSPB

SIKM

NABANITA BURAGOHAI

LAKSHMI PATHY

R RAJBHARAT

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

PRITAM SILAL

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10
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RED

BLUE

17 71 Light Weight (57-60KGkg) POONAM KAITHWAS MAH

PREETI NAG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN R RAJBHARAT SSCB

ASM

SIKM

DEL

RSPB

LAKSHMI PATHY

NABANITA BURAGOHAI

PRITAM SILAL

SAVITA RAWAT

ASHOK PAWAR

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

18 69 Feather Weight (54-57KGkg) KRISHNA VENI KOLUKULA AP

DIVYANI KAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY ASM

DEL

NAG

SSCB

SIKM

NABANITA BURAGOHAI

SAVITA RAWAT

T NARO

LAKSHMI PATHY

PRITAM SILAL

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

19 74 Welter Weight (63-66KGkg) SNEHA SHELAR MAH

SANJU NAG BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB ASHOK PAWAR SIKM

SSCB

KAR

RSPB

HP

PRITAM SILAL

LAKSHMI PATHY

NDE FRANKLIN

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

ASHOK NEGI

8:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

20 75 Welter Weight (63-66KGkg) MANNU NIMAWAT CHD

MANJU CHOUDHARY RAJ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY NAG

ASM

MAH

DEL

TN

T NARO

NABANITA BURAGOHAI

RASHMI BHAGAT

SAVITA RAWAT

R RAJBHARAT

30:26

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

21 76 Light Middle Weight (66-70KGkg) PLIZALIN TARAI ORI

SHRUTI YADAV MP BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAKSHMI PATHY KAR

RSPB

HP

AIP

SIKM

NDE FRANKLIN

ASHOK PAWAR

ASHOK NEGI

SUNIL

PRITAM SILAL

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

22 77 Middle Weight (70-75KGkg) GOURI SINGH UP

MEENA RANI RSPB BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NAG T NARO DEL

MAH

ASM

SIKM

TN

SAVITA RAWAT

RASHMI BHAGAT

NABANITA BURAGOHAI

PRITAM SILAL

R RAJBHARAT

18:20

16:20

17:20

17:20

16:20

RED

BLUE

23 78 Light Heavy Weight (75-81KGkg) ANURANI CHD

NISHA KUMARI JHA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB ASHOK PAWAR SSCB

MAH

AIP

KAR

HP

LAKSHMI PATHY

RASHMI BHAGAT

SUNIL

NDE FRANKLIN

ASHOK NEGI

29:27

29:27

29:25

29:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

24 79 Heavy Weight (81-81+KGkg) S GUNAVARTHINI TN

MEHAK MOR CHD BLUE REC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY AIP

ASM

SIKM

DEL

NAG

SUNIL

NABANITA BURAGOHAI

PRITAM SILAL

SAVITA RAWAT

T NARO

-

-

-

-

-
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Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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