



Session 3

WED 21 DEC 2022

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	56	Minimum Weight (45-48KGkg)	RED BLUE	JOYLIN NATHALIN MONIKA MALIK		KAR BEN	BLUE	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	NAG	T NARO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	rspb Sikm Del	ASHOK NEGI HIMANSHU CHOUI PRITAM SILAL SAVITA RAWAT RASHMI BHAGAT	DHARY		- - -
2	57	Minimum Weight (45-48KGkg)	RED BLUE	SUVIDHA BHAGAT CHANDU		PUN JHA	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	-	T NARO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	sikm Aip Kar Rspb	PRITAM SILAL SUNIL NDE FRANKLIN ASHOK PAWAR NABANITA BURAG	OHAI		30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
3	58	Minimum Weight (45-48KGkg)	RED BLUE	BABITA RAJNI SINGH		CHT UP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	DEL	SAVITA RAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP RSPB MAH	R RAJBHARAT ASHOK NEGI HIMANSHU CHOUI RASHMI BHAGAT LAKSHMI PATHY	DHARY		27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30 25:30
4	59	Fly (48-50KGkg)	RED BLUE	SUPRIYA KUMARI ISHA THAKUR		BIH HP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:		NABANITA BURAGOHAI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NAG SIKM RSPB KAR	T NARO PRITAM SILAL ASHOK PAWAR NDE FRANKLIN SUNIL	WF	5.0	24:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
5	60	Fly (48-50KGkg)	RED	PRIYA MISRA		GUJ				
		Referee:	BLUE RSPB	KAMPI BORO HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN MAH SSCB	BLUE SAVITA RAWAT R RAJBHARAT RASHMI BHAGAT LAKSHMI PATHY ASHOK NEGI	WP	4:3	30:27 29:28 29:28 28:29 27:30
6	61	Fly (48-50KGkg)	RED BLUE	P TANUJA KOMAL		CHT PUN	BLUE	RSC	R2	
		Referee:	-	SUNIL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM RSPB NAG HP	NABANITA BURAG ASHOK PAWAR T NARO ASHOK NEGI PRITAM SILAL			9:10 9:10 8:10 8:10 9:10
7	62	Fly Weight (50-52KGkg)	RED BLUE	HETAL DAMA CHAYANIKA SAH		GUJ UTK	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	KAR	NDE FRANKLIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB DEL RSPB	R RAJBHARAT LAKSHMI PATHY SAVITA RAWAT HIMANSHU CHOUI RASHMI BHAGAT	DHARY		29:28 30:27 29:28 30:26 29:28
8	63	Fly Weight (50-52KGkg)	RED BLUE	RADHA PATIDAR RITU		MP HP	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	NAG	T NARO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIKM AIP DEL	ASHOK PAWAR PRITAM SILAL SUNIL SAVITA RAWAT NABANITA BURAG	OHAI		30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27





Session 3

WED 21 DEC 2022

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	64	Bantam Weight (52-54KGkg) Referee:	RED BLUE SSCB	GAYATRI KASNYAL SHASHIKALA MUTYALA LAKSHMI PATHY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	TN HP	RED HIMANSHU CHOUE R RAJBHARAT ASHOK NEGI NDE FRANKLIN	RSC	R1	-
					Judge 5:	MAH	RASHMI BHAGAT			-
10	65	Bantam Weight (52-54KGkg)	RED BLUE	SHIKHSA SNADEEP KAUR		RSPB PUN	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	AIP	SUNIL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NAG DEL ASM	PRITAM SILAL T NARO SAVITA RAWAT NABANITA BURAG LAKSHMI PATHY	OHAI		30:27 29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29 29:28
11	66	Bantam Weight (52-54KGkg)	RED BLUE	PREETI JAMUNA BORO		HAR ASM	RED	RSC	R3	
		Referee:	SSCB	LAKSHMI PATHY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN KAR HP	HIMANSHU CHOUI R RAJBHARAT NDE FRANKLIN ASHOK NEGI PRITAM SILAL	DHARY		19:19 20:18 18:20 20:18 20:18
12	67	Feather Weight (54-57KGkg)	RED	SNEHA KUMARI GUPTA		JHA	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	BLUE SSCB	V VINODHINI LAKSHMI PATHY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM AIP NAG	SAVITA RAWAT NABANITA BURAG SUNIL T NARO ASHOK PAWAR	OHAI		30:27 28:29 29:28 29:28 30:27
13	68	Feather Weight (54-57KGkg)	RED BLUE	SUSHMITA NAYAK SONIA LATHER		CHT RSPB	BLUE	RSC	R2	
		Referee:	HP	ASHOK NEGI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIKM AIP KAR	RASHMI BHAGAT PRITAM SILAL SUNIL NDE FRANKLIN R RAJBHARAT			9:10 8:10 8:10 8:10 9:10
14	70	Light Weight (57-60KGkg)	RED BLUE	SUGHANYA V TAMIL EASWARI		PON TN	BLUE	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	RSPB	HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL NAG SSCB	NABANITA BURAG SAVITA RAWAT T NARO LAKSHMI PATHY PRITAM SILAL	IAHO		- - -
15	72	Light Weight (57-60KGkg)	RED BLUE	MUSKAN HIMANI SINGH KHANDARI		UP DEL	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:		RASHMI BHAGAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AIP NAG KAR	ASHOK NEGI SUNIL T NARO NDE FRANKLIN LAKSHMI PATHY			30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28
16	73	Light Welter Weight (60-63KGkg)	RED BLUE	SRAVANI SNEHA KUMARI		KAR HP	BLUE	RSC	R2	
		Referee:		SAVITA RAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM SSCB TN RSPB	NABANITA BURAG LAKSHMI PATHY R RAJBHARAT HIMANSHU CHOUI PRITAM SILAL	OHAI		8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10





Session 3

WED 21 DEC 2022

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	71	Light Weight (57-60KGkg) Referee:	RED BLUE TN	POONAM KAITHWAS PREETI R RAJBHARAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	ASM SIKM	BLUE LAKSHMI PATHY NABANITA BURAGO PRITAM SILAL	WP OHAI	5:0	28:29 28:29 28:29
					Judge 4: Judge 5:		SAVITA RAWAT ASHOK PAWAR			27:30 27:30
18	69	Feather Weight (54-57KGkg)	RED BLUE	KRISHNA VENI KOLUKULA DIVYANI		AP KAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	RSPB	HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL NAG SSCB	NABANITA BURAGO SAVITA RAWAT T NARO LAKSHMI PATHY PRITAM SILAL	OHAI		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30
19	74	Welter Weight (63-66KGkg)	RED BLUE	SNEHA SHELAR SANJU		MAH NAG	BLUE	RSC	R2	
		Referee:	RSPB	ASHOK PAWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB KAR RSPB	PRITAM SILAL LAKSHMI PATHY NDE FRANKLIN HIMANSHU CHOUE ASHOK NEGI	DHARY		8:10 9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10
20	75	Welter Weight (63-66KGkg)	RED BLUE	MANNU NIMAWAT MANJU CHOUDHARY		CHD RAJ	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	RSPB	HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM MAH DEL	T NARO NABANITA BURAG(RASHMI BHAGAT SAVITA RAWAT R RAJBHARAT	IAHO		30:26 30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27
21	76	Light Middle Weight (66-70KGkg)	RED	PLIZALIN TARAI		ORI	51.115			
		Referee:	BLUE SSCB	SHRUTI YADAV LAKSHMI PATHY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB HP AIP	BLUE NDE FRANKLIN ASHOK PAWAR ASHOK NEGI SUNIL PRITAM SILAL	RSC	R1	
22	77	Middle Weight (70-75KGkg)	RED BLUE	GOURI SINGH MEENA RANI		UP RSPB	BLUE	RSC	R3	
		Referee:	NAG	T NARO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH ASM SIKM	SAVITA RAWAT RASHMI BHAGAT NABANITA BURAG(PRITAM SILAL R RAJBHARAT	OHAI		18:20 16:20 17:20 17:20 16:20
23	78	Light Heavy Weight (75-81KGkg)	RED BLUE	ANURANI NISHA KUMARI		CHD JHA	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	RSPB	ASHOK PAWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH AIP KAR	LAKSHMI PATHY RASHMI BHAGAT SUNIL NDE FRANKLIN ASHOK NEGI			29:27 29:27 29:25 29:27 29:27
24	79	Heavy Weight (81-81+KGkg)	RED BLUE	S GUNAVARTHINI MEHAK MOR		TN CHD	BLUE	REC	R1	
		Referee:		HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AIP ASM SIKM DEL	SUNIL NABANITA BURAGO PRITAM SILAL SAVITA RAWAT T NARO	OHAI		- - - -



WP

Win on points